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HB 106

HB 144

HB 176

HB 95

HB 270

HJ 4

HB 236

HB 258

HB 268

HB 159

Lavin, S

Washburn, T

Kary, D

McNutt, W

Lavin, S

Peterson, K

Greef, E

Edmunds, C

Klock, H

Smith, C

Provide for a 24/7 sobriety project for impaired driving offenders

Revise FWP licensing laws related to large predators

Provide antelope tag for certain persons with terminal illness

Gen revise MT Human Rights Act-Indian preference-subpoenas-attorney fees

Provide for Trooper Haynes memorial highway

Resolution opposing designation of national monuments without state's consent

Remove time limits on convictions for credit reporting

Revise definition of guest ranch

Revise laws associated with bad check fees

Restrict authority of FWP to regulate ammo or firearms for hunting

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 23

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 15 - 5

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 6

(H) Transportation; Vote: 12 - 1

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 11 - 5

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 2

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 21 - 0

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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